Agenda for August 23, 2006

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-TC1 AU-06-353

C-KC1 RC-06-352

C-KC2

Number Case Number
TC1 PU-05-449

TC2 GE-06-360

Page 1 of 3

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the August 9
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

Ronald B. Braaten
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Royal Oak Enterprises, Incorporated
Var. to Rev. Liability Period, Permit ROJK-8701
Approval

Ten Year Revegetation Liability Period Variance

Blaster Certification/Recertification
Approval

Mine Blaster Certification/Recertification

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Midcontinent Communications/Dakota Central Tele |
Rural Exemption
Complaint

Order of Dismissal

Trinidad Benham Corp.
Grain Warehouse - Courtenay, ND
License Application

New License

Current as of 8/23/2006 09:39:29
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Number
TC3

SWi1

SW2

SW3

Sw4

SW5

KC1

Page 2 of 3

Case Number
GE-06-361

PU-05-265

PU-06-278

PU-06-312

AM-04-597

PU-06-278

PU-06-317

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Falkirk Merchandising, LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Bismarck, ND
License Application

New License

Northern States Power Company
2004 Electric Operations
Annual Report

HOLD OVER Order on Recovery of Under Earnings

Capital Electric Cooperative Inc. vs.
Montana-Dakota Utilities Co/Promontory Point 111
Complaint

Order on Motion for Temporary Stay

FPL Energy Oliver County Wind, LLC
230kV Transmission Line - Oliver County
Siting Application

Order for Siting Approval and Certificates

Leith
2005 Phase 1 Construction
Project

Close Contract AM-513-05

Capital Electric Cooperative Inc. vs.
Montana-Dakota Utilities Co/Promontory Point 111
Complaint

Notice of Hearing

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Crude Oil Pump. Stations-McKenzie-Wms-Mntrail Ctys

Siting Application
Order for Siting Approval and Certificates

Current as of 8/23/2006 09:39:29
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Number
KC2

KC3

KC4

KC5

Page 3 of 3

Case Number
PU-06-354

PU-06-355

RC-06-178

RC-06-179

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
September 2006
Cost of Gas Adjustment/Propane

Monthly Adjustment

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
September 2006
Cost of Gas Adj./Natural Gas

Monthly Adjustment

Coteau Properties Company
Revision 48, Permit NACT-8102
Approval

Mining and Reclamation Plans Update for the Next Five Year Permit Term

Coteau Properties Company
Renewal 5, Permit NACT-8102
Approval

Five Year Permit Term Extension

Current as of 8/23/2006 09:39:29



