CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the August 9

Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 AU-06-353 Ronald B. Braaten

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

C-KC1 RC-06-352 Royal Oak Enterprises, Incorporated

Var. to Rev. Liability Period, Permit ROJK-8701

Approval

Ten Year Revegetation Liability Period Variance

C-KC2 Blaster Certification/Recertification

Approval

Mine Blaster Certification/Recertification

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 PU-05-449 Midcontinent Communications/Dakota Central Tele I

Rural Exemption Complaint

Order of Dismissal

TC2 GE-06-360 Trinidad Benham Corp.

Grain Warehouse - Courtenay, ND

License Application

New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Number TC3	Case Number GE-06-361	Title or Subject Matter Falkirk Merchandising, LLC Roving Grain Buyer - Bismarck, ND License Application New License
SW1	PU-05-265	Northern States Power Company 2004 Electric Operations Annual Report HOLD OVER Order on Recovery of Under Earnings
SW2	PU-06-278	Capital Electric Cooperative Inc. vs. Montana-Dakota Utilities Co/Promontory Point III Complaint Order on Motion for Temporary Stay
SW3	PU-06-312	FPL Energy Oliver County Wind, LLC 230kV Transmission Line - Oliver County Siting Application Order for Siting Approval and Certificates
SW4	AM-04-597	Leith 2005 Phase 1 Construction Project Close Contract AM-513-05
SW5	PU-06-278	Capital Electric Cooperative Inc. vs. Montana-Dakota Utilities Co/Promontory Point III Complaint Notice of Hearing
KC1	PU-06-317	Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Crude Oil Pump. Stations-McKenzie-Wms-Mntrail Ctys Siting Application Order for Siting Approval and Certificates

REGULAR AGENDA

Number KC2	Case Number PU-06-354	Title or Subject Matter Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU September 2006 Cost of Gas Adjustment/Propane Monthly Adjustment
КС3	PU-06-355	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU September 2006 Cost of Gas Adj./Natural Gas Monthly Adjustment
KC4	RC-06-178	Coteau Properties Company Revision 48, Permit NACT-8102 Approval Mining and Reclamation Plans Update for the Next Five Year Permit Term
KC5	RC-06-179	Coteau Properties Company Renewal 5, Permit NACT-8102 Approval Five Year Permit Term Extension